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 Current Member Name, 
Organization 

Focus Area 
C, F, E, H 

              Phone                    Email 

 

MEMBER LIST 
 

Brock, Ann 
 

MS State Dept of Health 
Early Care & Education ann.brock@msdh.state.ms.us 

Ceaser, Akim 
 

Picayune School District - Kindergarten 
Community Involvement akim.ceaser@yahoo.com 

D’Antonio, Rebecca 
 

MS State Department of Health- PHRM/ISS 
Health rebeccadantonio@msdh.state.ms.us 

Filkins, Fr. Jon 
 

Saint Barnabas Anglican Church 
Community Involvement frfilkins@yahoo.com 

Frazier, Pam 
 

Registered Nurse –  
MS State Department of Health 

 
Health 
 

pamela.frazier@msdh.ms.gov 

Hanberry, Linda 
 

MS Officer – National Assoc.for Family & Community Ed 
Community Involvement reli62@bellsouth.net 

Johnson, Brenetta 
 

Southeast Mississippi Rural Health Initiative, Inc. 
Health bjohnson@semrhi.com 

Myers, Sonya 
 

Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs / Picayune Family 
Resource & Education Center 

Community Involvement smyers@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Phares, Carol 
 

Margaret Reed Crosby Memorial Library 
Early Care & Education cphares@pearlriver.lib.ms.us 

Posey, Mike 
 

Pearl River County School District 
Early Care & Education mposey@prc.k12.ms.us 

Roche, Simone 
 

Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 
Family & Parent Support croche@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Stevens, Jan 
 

Picayune City Council / PRCC 
Community Involvement jstevens@prcc.edu 

Thomas, Pamela 
 

Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs & Picayune Family 
Resource & Education Center 

Early Care & Education pthomas@pcu.k12.ms.us 
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Vosbein, Dawn 
 

Pearl River County 
Mississippi State University Extension Service 

Early Care & Education dawn.vosbein@msstate.edu 

Wale, Debra 
 

Retired Educator - Picayune School District  
Early Care & Education dabwale@gmail.com 

Wilson, Suzan 
 

First National Bank of Picayune 
Community Involvement smwilson@fnbop.com 

Haralson, Rewa 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Family & Parent Support rharalson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Mark, Sylvia 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Community Involvement smark@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Antunez, Iliana 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Family & Parent Support iantunez@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Jackson, Jasmine 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Family & Parent Support jjackson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Anderson, Gina 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Family & Parent Support ganderson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Wilson, Angie 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Family & Parent Support awilson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Nixon, Charlotte 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Early Care & Education cnixon@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Littles, Cathy 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Early Care & Education clittles@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Watts, Robette 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Early Care & Education rwatts@pcu.k12.ms.us 

McCormick, Neterior, RMA 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Health nmccormic@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Robinson, Brittany, LPN 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Health brobinson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Lindsey, Alesha 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs /  
Picayune Family Resource & Education Center 

Family & Parent Support alindsey@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Spiers, Tonya 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Early Care & Education tspiers@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Scott, Patti, BSN 
Picayune School District Early Childhood Programs 

Health pscott@pcu.k12.ms.us 
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FRIENDS OF THE COALITION 

Adams, Darlene 
 

The Senior Center of PRC 
Family & Parent Support da.thecenter@gmail.com 

Alford, Kimberly 
 

Pearl River County School District 
Family & Parent Support kalford@prc.k12.ms.us 

Beech, Kelli 
 

Pearl River County School District 
Early Care & Education kbeech@prc.k12.ms.us 

Dease, Clyde 
 

Lower Pearl River Valley Foundation 
Community Involvement cdease@bellsouth.net 

Farmer, Debbie 
 

Highland Community Hospital 
Health dfarmer@highlandch.com 

Fletcher, Christopher 
 

Children’s International Medical Group 
Health cfletchrn@bellsouth.net 

Harges, Janine 
 

Magnolia Health 
TBD jharges@centene.com 

Lenoir, Beth 
 

Picayune Chamber of Commerce / Stewart Insurance Agency 
Community Involvement bethl@stewartinsagency.com 

Martin, Jameye 
 

Manna Ministries, Inc. 
Health jameye@mannaministry.net 

Perkins, Felicia 
 

Parenting Consultant 
Family & Parent Support fperk99@yahoo.com 

Seal, Judy 
 

Margaret Reed Crosby Memorial Library 
Family & Parent Support judyseal@charter.net 

Shaw, Dean 
 

Picayune School District 
Early Care & Education dshaw@pcu.k12.ms.us 

Stockstill, Tina 
 

Picayune Chamber of Commerce / A-1 Automotive Repair & Service  
Community Involvement tstockstill@allstate.com 

Teal, Jennifer 
 

Pearl River County School District 
Family & Parent Support jteal@prc.k12.ms.us 
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